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DATE DAY OCCASION Excluden Sunday

01-01-2024 Monday English New Year's Day 1
12-01-2024 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 1
23-01-2024 Tuesday Netaji's Birthday 1
26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day 1
14-02-2024 Wednesday Saraswati Puja (Sree Panchami) 1
15-02-2024 Thursday Immersion of Goddess Saraswati 1
08-03-2024 Friday Shivaratri 1
25-03-2024 Monday Doljatra 1
26-03-2024 Tuesday Holi 1
29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday 1
11-04-2024 Thursday ID-UL-Fitre 1
14-04-2024 Sunday Bengali New Year's Day/Birthday of Dr. B. R. Ambedkar 0
01-05-2024 Wednesday May Day 1
08-05-2024 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti 1
23052024 Thursday Buddha Purnima 1
17-06-2024 Monday Id-Ud-Joha (Bakrid) 1
07-07-2024 Sunday Rathayatra 0
17-07-2024 Wednesday Maharram 1
21-07-2024 Sunday Foundation Day 0
15-08-2024 Thursday Independence Day 1
26-08-2024 Monday Janmastami 1
16-09-2024 Monday Fateh-Dwaz-Daham 1
17-09-2024 Tuesday Viswakarma Puja (1
18-09-2024 Wednesday Immersion of Lord Viswakarma 0
02-10-2024 Wednesday Gandhi Birthday/Mahalaya 1
019 ;}%?gg;' ;_0 Durga Puja Vacation 9
31-10-2024 Thursday Kali Puja 1
01-11-2024 Friday Diwali 1
02-11-2024 Saturday 2nd Additional Day of Kali puja 1
03-11-2024 Sunday Bhatridwitiya 0
07-11-2024 Thursday Chhat Puja 1
1511-2024 Friday Birthday of Guru Manak 1
25-12-2024 Wednesday Christmas Day 1

Total 35

** Suspension of Regular Classes.




